AGENDA
LISBON VILLAGE COUNCIL REGULAR MEETING
MARCH 14, 2023

. Call to Order

. Opening Prayer

. Pledge of Allegiance

. Minutes of February 28, 2023 Regular Meeting
. Approval of Bills

. Recognize guest from the floor

. Old Business

A. 2023 Chip and Seal

8. New Business

A. Job Descriptions for Detective and TAC positions

B. Ordinance No. 2144-2023 — update payroll ordinance for 2 new positions
C. Catch basin Lee Ave/Concrete repair Dickey Dr

D. Class Action Lawsuit against Norfolk Southern

E. Hiring of Right of Way Specialist

9. Fiscal Officer's Report

10

11.

12.

13.

14,

15.

16.

17.

. Street Department Report

Fire Department Report

Parks Report

Board of Public Affairs Report

Zoning Department

Miscellaneous

Executive Session Compensation of a public employee

Adjournment



